
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3570 NAHABA P B 1661.000

2 24UG366 KRISHNAPRIYA R 1624.000

3 24UG3475 AMRITHA P 1607.000

4 24UG3967 ANNA ROSE K S 1601.000

5 24UG2589 PRISKILLA DOLPHI 1577.000

6 24UG1727 ANAMIGA MANOJ 1559.000

7 24UG3468 ADHARSH T G 1558.000

8 24UG2553 AARSHA T S 1544.000

9 24UG2475 JESSE JOSE 1540.000

10 24UG1490 MARIA BABY 1539.000

11 24UG3730 PALLAVI KRISHNA V 1535.000

12 24UG26 ANAAN FATHIMA ES 1534.000

13 24UG591 NANDANA 1533.000

14 24UG1414 HAFIYA P S 1532.000

15 24UG816 APARNA VINOD 1514.000

16 24UG4139 VYSHNAV K A 1513.000

17 24UG2914 MEGHANA A S 1506.000

18 24UG688 SASHMI S NIKESH 1497.600

19 24UG4062 SERIN P JAMES 1493.000

20 24UG939 FATHIMA SARA 1492.000

21 24UG728 ANNLIYA IGNATIOUS 1485.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1831 FASILA SALIM 1479.000

2 24UG1158 NAVNEETH VINOD 1475.200

3 24UG2885 HIBA MARHA T 1468.400

4 24UG2842 MARIYAM ELIZABETH 1448.000

5 24UG4240 JEROHN MARTIN 1446.000

6 24UG4094 PARTHIV P 1433.000

7 24UG2736 RAGHURAM R KARTHA 1428.000

8 24UG2664 SAIDHA K S 1426.000

9 24UG1304 DEBY SEBY 1419.000

10 24UG34 RITHIK RAJESH 1408.800

11 24UG3109 NEHA ANTONY 1408.800

12 24UG2588 MITHRA PRASANTH 1404.000

13 24UG3788 ARYA P B 1402.000

14 24UG2864 ARUNIMA T B 1401.000

15 24UG2928 ATHEETHA K SUNIL 1398.800

16 24UG683 KRIPA SHEENA BINU 1394.400

17 24UG2678 NAYLA S P 1391.000

18 24UG1940 MARIYA JOSEPH 1387.000

19 24UG4347 AMARTHYA JAYAN 1386.000

20 24UG2202 ANNA MARIA MATHAI 1382.000
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21 24UG819 MEENAKSHI SHAJI 1379.000

22 24UG1918 ANNET ROSE SHAJU 1378.000

23 24UG1706 THEJASWINI P R 1373.000

24 24UG1608 HRISHIKESH KRISHNA M 1369.000

25 24UG2523 SAHAL VIJIND 1366.800

26 24UG781 ANASWARA S 1361.000

27 24UG779 GAYATHRI T P 1354.000

28 24UG958 HANIYYA FATHIMA A M 1351.000

29 24UG2712 ANAMIKA SADASIVAN 1347.000

30 24UG979 GRACE MARIA 1334.400

31 24UG1403 ASHIYA NASREEN.K.A 1312.000

32 24UG1998 RIYA ABDULLA 1308.000

33 24UG1338 HAIL MARY FRANCIS 1287.000

34 24UG925 NEHA A J 1286.800

35 24UG2878 JUSTINA P THOMSON 1286.000

36 24UG3726 KASINATH U MENON 1282.000

37 24UG798 DENNA 1280.800

38 24UG1216 AEBEL JOSEPH ANIL 1278.000

39 24UG2679 ANAMIKA TR 1278.000

40 24UG1777 FAHIMA ABDUL MAJEED 1277.000

41 24UG1495 NANDHANA V S 1264.000

42 24UG2476 ADHRINATH R 1257.600

43 24UG3291 T K AJIL KRISHNA 1256.000

44 24UG2392 E S ARJUN 1255.000

45 24UG1597 ALIN MARIYA SEBISH 1247.000

46 24UG3348 NEERAJ SUNIL 1246.000

47 24UG3116 ANABEL BENNY 1245.600

48 24UG2506 NIRANJAN VA 1239.200

49 24UG3447 ARYAN M DHINESH 1239.200

50 24UG786 NEHA M ARUN 1231.600

51 24UG1493 SMERA JUSTIN 1224.600

52 24UG1986 PADMAPRIYA M D 1209.000

53 24UG1316 ABHIRAM CHERAVATTAYIL ANILKUMAR1204.000

54 24UG692 SIVAPRIYA K S 1190.000

55 24UG2819 NAVAMI C J 1185.000

56 24UG2329 RISHANA PARVIN M R 1184.000

57 24UG3728 PRANAV T S 1178.000

58 24UG4085 MIFA 1177.000

59 24UG466 SAMANYA BABY 1170.000

60 24UG1653 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL P R 1163.000

61 24UG4413 AJSAL MOHAMED C A 1161.000

62 24UG4212 NIMISHA N B 1145.000

63 24UG412 ALEESHA S 1143.000

64 24UG2319 SREYA SREEKANTH 1121.600

65 24UG2911 AGNIVESH SANTHOSH 1118.000

66 24UG1769 SIVANAND K S 1109.600

67 24UG590 NAVYA E H 1101.000

68 24UG2636 JAIN ROSE 1093.000

69 24UG2707 ANJALI JAISON 1072.000

70 24UG3053 FIDAL GOPI 1064.000



71 24UG823 MALAVIKA P V 1062.000

72 24UG1186 AJUL E 1050.000

73 24UG3598 SERIN MARIA NALSON 1044.000

74 24UG3999 ANANDHU V R 1041.000

75 24UG923 MUHAMMED SALIH K 1040.000

76 24UG1369 SHASNA E S 1025.000

77 24UG992 AROMAL V MENON 1024.000

78 24UG2700 LAKSHMI T S 1005.000

79 24UG3012 VIPIN V 995.600

80 24UG375 ABHINANDH K S 995.000

81 24UG1637 BENADICT 978.000

82 24UG3313 KRISHNA M S 960.000

83 24UG1018 ADITHYAN T S 947.000

84 24UG999 ABHINAV C A 916.000

85 24UG1215 ADITHYAN A D 912.000

86 24UG3916 MOHAMED FAYIZ P P 900.000

87 24UG3869 MOHAMED FAYAS 899.000

88 24UG3421 S K EJAJUL 880.000

89 24UG4280 ABHISHEK T M 872.000

90 24UG2251 ABHIJITH BABU 867.000

91 24UG2198 JISHNU N P 816.000

92 24UG4239 JIBIN MATHEW 713.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2523 SAHAL VIJIND 1366.800

2 24UG692 SIVAPRIYA K S 1190.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3728 PRANAV T S 1178.000

2 24UG466 SAMANYA BABY 1170.000

3 24UG3053 FIDAL GOPI 1064.000

4 24UG1186 AJUL E 1050.000

5 24UG3999 ANANDHU V R 1041.000

6 24UG375 ABHINANDH K S 995.000

7 24UG4280 ABHISHEK T M 872.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG34 RITHIK RAJESH 1408.800

2 24UG2588 MITHRA PRASANTH 1404.000

3 24UG2864 ARUNIMA T B 1401.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2928 ATHEETHA K SUNIL 1398.800

2 24UG819 MEENAKSHI SHAJI 1379.000

3 24UG1706 THEJASWINI P R 1373.000

4 24UG1608 HRISHIKESH KRISHNA M 1369.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



5 24UG781 ANASWARA S 1361.000

6 24UG2392 E S ARJUN 1255.000

7 24UG3447 ARYAN M DHINESH 1239.200

8 24UG786 NEHA M ARUN 1231.600

9 24UG1316 ABHIRAM CHERAVATTAYIL ANILKUMAR1204.000

10 24UG4085 MIFA 1177.000

11 24UG412 ALEESHA S 1143.000

12 24UG2319 SREYA SREEKANTH 1121.600

13 24UG2911 AGNIVESH SANTHOSH 1118.000

14 24UG1769 SIVANAND K S 1109.600

15 24UG3313 KRISHNA M S 960.000

16 24UG999 ABHINAV C A 916.000

17 24UG1215 ADITHYAN A D 912.000

18 24UG2251 ABHIJITH BABU 867.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1831 FASILA SALIM 1479.000

2 24UG2885 HIBA MARHA T 1468.400

3 24UG2664 SAIDHA K S 1426.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2678 NAYLA S P 1391.000

2 24UG958 HANIYYA FATHIMA A M 1351.000

3 24UG1403 ASHIYA NASREEN.K.A 1312.000

4 24UG1998 RIYA ABDULLA 1308.000

5 24UG1777 FAHIMA ABDUL MAJEED 1277.000

6 24UG2329 RISHANA PARVIN M R 1184.000

7 24UG1653 MUHAMMAD SHAMIL P R 1163.000

8 24UG4413 AJSAL MOHAMED C A 1161.000

9 24UG923 MUHAMMED SALIH K 1040.000

10 24UG1369 SHASNA E S 1025.000

11 24UG3916 MOHAMED FAYIZ P P 900.000

12 24UG3869 MOHAMED FAYAS 899.000

13 24UG3421 S K EJAJUL 880.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3788 ARYA P B 1402.000

2 24UG779 GAYATHRI T P 1354.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2712 ANAMIKA SADASIVAN 1347.000

2 24UG2679 ANAMIKA TR 1278.000

3 24UG1495 NANDHANA V S 1264.000

4 24UG2476 ADHRINATH R 1257.600

5 24UG3291 T K AJIL KRISHNA 1256.000

6 24UG2700 LAKSHMI T S 1005.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



7 24UG1018 ADITHYAN T S 947.000

8 24UG2198 JISHNU N P 816.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1216 AEBEL JOSEPH ANIL 1278.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3012 VIPIN V 995.600

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 


